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Subject

Computer Science
Trilogy Science
Biology
Chemistry 
Physics
ArtArt
Drama
Art and Design Textiles
Design and Technology
Food Nutrition & Prep 
English Language
English Literature
FFrench
Geography
History
Maths
Further Maths 
Music
RSL Level 2 Music
PEPE
RE
Spanish

GCSE/Level 2 Qualiications

Exam board
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Subject Leader

Mr M Jones
Mr J Davenport
Mrs L Snape
Mr A St Clair
Mr J Davenport
Miss S Miss S Evans
Ms C Bugg
Ms J Banks
Mr S Goodall
Mrs L Cooke
Mr G Moran
Mr G Moran
Mr A Mr A Edmondson
Miss L Winterburn
Mrs S Hood
Mr D Wilkinson
Mr D Wilkinson
Mrs G O’Donnell
Mrs G O’Donnell
Mrs J ChrisMrs J Christopherson
Mr A Willis
Mr A Edmondson

Subject Leader Email

MJones@stjosephsmail.com
JDavenport@stjosephsmail.com
LSnape@stjosephsmail.com
AStClair@stjosephsmail.com
JDavenport@stjosephsmail.com
SSEvans@stjosephsmail.com
CBugg@stjosephsmail.com
JBanks2@stjosephsmail.com
SGoodall@stjosephsmail.com
LCooke@stjosephsmail.com
GMoran@stjosephsmail.com
GMoran@stjosephsmail.com
AAEdmondson@stjosephsmail.com
LWinterburn@stjosephsmail.com
SHood1@stjosephsmail.com
DWilkinson@stjosephsmail.com
DWilkinson@stjosephsmail.com
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